
A. J. JOHNS, INC. 
----CONTRACTOR------------------------------

3225 ANNISTON ROAD • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246-3696 • 904-641-2055 

TO: Nassau County 
Fernandina, Florida 32035 

Attn: Mr. Greg Dutton 

I)ROPOSED WORK: Modification to pond access road 

Date: April 8, 2009 

RE: CR-115 Old Dixie Highway 
Nassau County, Florida 
Change order 7 

Detai1ed Description ofworl{ 

CR-115 Old Dixie Highway Unit Pricing Sheet 

Item 
No. Description 

Credit 

Delete 1.5" Asphalt Paving 

Reduce width from 12' to 1 0' 

Change base material from limerock to crushcrele 

Qnty. Unit 

1,280 SY 
213 SY 

Unit Total 

Price Price 

$10.57 $13,531.01 

$8.50 S1 ,810.50 

No Cllarge 

TOTAL CREDIT $15,341.51 

2 Add 
Dump, spread and compact 5" millings 

(material provided by the county) 

Additional Excavation (3.5" thick) 

Additional Seed & Mulch 

We thank you fi:1r the privilege of quoting on the above-described 
work. To i ica c acccptan please sign nnd return one copy. 

By ____ j:IJ.' l:l,O.lCV'\64liY ..... -----'-~~----------
Date __ _:G,,.11-h"oy/~tfl;,q_ ________ __ 

1,067 

128 

213 

TOTAL ADD 

NET CREDIT 

SY $5.65 $6,028.55 

CY $3.70 $473.60 

SY $0.31 $66.03 

$6,568.18 

$8,773.33 

A. J. JOIINS, INC. 
3225 Anniston Road 
Jacksonville. Florida 32246-3696 
(904)641-2055 ~ 

Bv~ 
Matt :oCitii 

(Off Use: SQ- 5ljl'fb25.02) th 


